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0010 FERGUSTON STORE - LITTLE RIVER       27
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER              42
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER             145
0040 CROSSROADS SCHOOL                   191
0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH        161
0060 ELLISVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER          71
0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1       645
0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2         8
0080 FAIRHOPE AREA INSTRUCTIONAL         296
0090 LITTLE RIVER RESTAURANT              20
0100 LOTTIE FIREHOUSE                     32
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE                 149
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE                    128
0130 PERDIDO SCHOOL                      136
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC         802
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL                   349
0160 WHITEHOUSE DELTA SCHOOL             218
0170 STAPELTON COMMUNITY HALL            194
0180 GATESWOOD SCHOOL                     92
0190 LOXLEY TOWN HALL                    459
0200 ROSINTON SCHOOL                     358
0210 SILVERHILL CITY HALL                471
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL               102
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER            247
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE                  79
0250 BAPTIST CHURCH LILLIAN              156
0260 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY HALL           268
0270 ELBERTA FIRE HOUSE                  535
0280 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN           644
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE            249
0300 LILLIAN COMMUNITY HALL              642
0310 BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL             281
0360 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1       164
0365 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2        77
0370 FAIRHOPE CITY HALL                 2855
0380 BARNWELL COMMUNITY HALL             603
0390 SPANISH FORT OLD SCHOOL             814
0400 SPANISH FORT FIRE HOUSE #1          267
0403 SPANISH FORT FIRE HOUSE #2           68
0405 ST. PAUL EPISCOPAL - DAPHNE         577
0410 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1                 0



0411 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2                 0
0420 DAPNE NICHOLSON CENTER # 1          943
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0421 DAPHNE NICHOLSON CENTER #2           42
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS                       0
                              TOTALS   14607
====================================================================================================================================
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   SPECIAL REFERENDUM (COUNTY)                                          WITH  38 OF  39 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0010 FERGUSTON STORE - LITTLE RIVER       21       6       0       0
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER              21      21       0       0
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER              80      65       0       0
0040 CROSSROADS SCHOOL                   100      91       0       0
0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH          0       0       0       0
0060 ELLISVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER          50      21       0       0
0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1        92      69       0       0
0080 FAIRHOPE AREA INSTRUCTIONAL          83      25       0       0
0090 LITTLE RIVER RESTAURANT              14       6       0       0
0100 LOTTIE FIREHOUSE                      9      23       0       0
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE                  71      78       0       0
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE                     32      96       0       0
0130 PERDIDO SCHOOL                       58      78       0       0
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC         112     159       0       0
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL                    94     184       0       0
0160 WHITEHOUSE DELTA SCHOOL              56     162       0       0
0170 STAPELTON COMMUNITY HALL             72     122       0       0
0180 GATESWOOD SCHOOL                     15      77       0       0
0190 LOXLEY TOWN HALL                      0       0       0       0
0200 ROSINTON SCHOOL                     146     212       0       0
0210 SILVERHILL CITY HALL                158     170       0       0
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL                47      55       0       0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER            118     129       0       0
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE                  27      52       0       0
0250 BAPTIST CHURCH LILLIAN               66      90       0       0
0260 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY HALL           115     153       0       0
0270 ELBERTA FIRE HOUSE                  185     150       0       0
0280 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN           363     281       0       0
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE            185      64       0       0
0300 LILLIAN COMMUNITY HALL              482     160       0       0
0310 BON SECOUR SWIFT SCHOOL             121     160       0       0
0360 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #1        81      83       0       0
0370 FAIRHOPE CITY HALL                  393     260       0       0
0380 BARNWELL COMMUNITY HALL             416     187       0       0
0390 SPANISH FORT OLD SCHOOL              85      55       0       0
0400 SPANISH FORT FIRE HOUSE #1            3       3       0       0
0410 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1                 0       0       0       0
0420 DAPNE NICHOLSON CENTER # 1          176      39       0       0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS                       0       0       0       0
                              TOTALS    4147    3586
                    PERCENT OF TOTAL   53.62   46.37
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   SPECIAL REFERENDUM (CITY OF BAY MINETTE)                             WITH   3 OF   4 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH         85      76       0       0
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC         212     319       0       0
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL                    33      38       0       0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS                       0       0       0       0
                              TOTALS     330     433
                    PERCENT OF TOTAL   43.25   56.74

   SPECIAL REFERENDUM (CITY OF DAPHNE)                                  WITH   5 OF   6 PRECINCTS REPORTING

                                                    O V     U V
                                                     V O     N O
                                       Y              E T     D T
                                        E       N      R E     E E
                                         S       O        S     R S
                                       -----   -----   -----   -----
0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1       307     177       0       0
0403 SPANISH FORT FIRE HOUSE #2           57      11       0       0
0405 ST. PAUL EPISCOPAL - DAPHNE         400     177       0       0
0410 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1               531     224       0       0
0420 DAPNE NICHOLSON CENTER # 1          553     175       0       0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS                       0       0       0       0
                              TOTALS    1848     764
                    PERCENT OF TOTAL   70.75   29.24

   SPECIAL REFERENDUM (CITY OF FAIRHOPE)                                WITH   6 OF   7 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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                                       -----   -----   -----   -----
0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2         6       2       0       0
0080 FAIRHOPE AREA INSTRUCTIONAL         121      67       0       0
0365 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER #2        52      25       0       0
0370 FAIRHOPE CITY HALL                 1531     671       0       0
0411 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2                 0       0       0       0
0421 DAPHNE NICHOLSON CENTER #2           35       7       0       0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS                       0       0       0       0
                              TOTALS    1745     772
                    PERCENT OF TOTAL   69.32   30.67
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   SPECIAL REFERENDUM (CITY OF LOXLEY)                                  WITH   1 OF   2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0190 LOXLEY TOWN HALL                    184     275       0       0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS                       0       0       0       0
                              TOTALS     184     275
                    PERCENT OF TOTAL   40.08   59.91

   SPECIAL REFERENDUM (CITY OF SILVERHILL)                              WITH   1 OF   2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0210 SILVERHILL CITY HALL                 60      83       0       0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS                       0       0       0       0
                              TOTALS      60      83
                    PERCENT OF TOTAL   41.95   58.04

   SPECIAL REFERENDUM (CITY OF ELBERTA)                                 WITH   1 OF   2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0270 ELBERTA FIRE HOUSE                  111      89       0       0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS                       0       0       0       0
                              TOTALS     111      89
                    PERCENT OF TOTAL   55.50   44.50

   SPECIAL REFERENDUM (CITY OF SPANISH FORT)                            WITH   2 OF   3 PRECINCTS REPORTING

                                                    O V     U V
                                                     V O     N O
                                       Y              E T     D T
                                        E       N      R E     E E
                                         S       O        S     R S
                                       -----   -----   -----   -----
0390 SPANISH FORT OLD SCHOOL             401     273       0       0
0400 SPANISH FORT FIRE HOUSE #1          141     120       0       0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS                       0       0       0       0
                              TOTALS     542     393
                    PERCENT OF TOTAL   57.96   42.03
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